
Közterület neve jellege házszám épület lépőcsőház emelet ajtó helyrajzi szám

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 1 2108

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 2 2132/2

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 3 2107

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 4 2110

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 5 2106

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 6 2111

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 7 2105

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 8 2112

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 9 2104

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 10 2113

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 11 2103

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 12 2114/2

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 13 2102

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 14 2114/1

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 15 2101

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 16 2051

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 17 2100

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 18 2050

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 19 2099

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 20 2049

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 21 2098

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 22 2048

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 23 2097

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 24 2047/1

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 25 2082/2

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 26 2054

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 27 2081

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 28 2055

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 29 2080

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 30 2056

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 31 2060

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 32 2057



Vörösmarty Mihály utca 33 2059

Vörösmarty Mihály utca 34 2058


